DWG STATUS
REVISION HISTORY
DATE STG N/P
AUTH APVD
2CHG
APVD
1
ZONE DR

35905949 01 - 201 A JET BLACK
CONNECTOR
 PART NO REV N/P TYPE CODE COLOR
INNER
TERMINAL
PLATING TYPE
4X 12.45 0.15
9.1 0.15
4X 12.5 0.15
10.8 0.15
2.1 0.2
4X 2.4 0.15
2X 4 0.15
5
1
2
3
4
5 CAP 1 PA
4 TERMINAL 1 COPPER
3 INSULATOR 1 LCP
2 DIE CAST 1 ZINC
1 HOUSING 1 PA
ITEM PART NAME QTY MATERIAL
ONLY FOR INFORMATION
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
PCB THICKNESS 1.6mm
CODE A TYPE 101 TYPE 201 CODE E TYPE 105 TYPE 205 CODE J TYPE 109 TYPE 209CODE A TYPE 101 TYPE 201 CODE E TYPE 105 TYPE 205 CODE J TYPE 109 TYPE 209
CODE B TYPE 102 TYPE 202 CODE F TYPE 106 TYPE 206 CODE K TYPE 110 TYPE 210
CODE C TYPE 103 TYPE 203 CODE G TYPE 107 TYPE 207 CODE L TYPE 111 TYPE 211
CODE D TYPE 104 TYPE 204 CODE H TYPE 108 TYPE 208 CODE M TYPE 112 TYPE 212
1 0.05
0.65 0.05
4X 2 0.05
4X 1.5 0.05
(5:1)
(5:1)
(5:1) (5:1)
(5:1)
(5:1)
(5:1) (5:1)
(5:1)
(5:1)
(5:1)
(5:1)
9.1
10.8
2X 4 0.1
2X 5.05 0.1
1.65 0.1
PRODUCT OUTLINE
0.1
0.41 0.1
2X 1.77 0.1
2X 3.27 0.1
4.55 0.15.15 0.1
2X 1.5 0.1
2X 2.95 0.1
2X 4.15 0.1
4.25 0.15
4X 1.2 0.1
2X 5.05 0.15
2X 1.65 0.15
0.40 0.1
4X STANDARD OFF AREA
1
2
4X 3
4X 4
2X 5
2X 6
7
4X 8